TS 2R

PLAY INSTRUCTIONS: Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to any of the WINNING NUMBERS, win PRIZE
shown helow your matching number(s). Reveal a “ ” symbol, win FIVE TIMES the PRIZE shown
below that symbol.

MEGA $100 BONUS: Reveal a “@3” symhol in the MEGA $100 BONUS spot, win $100 instantly!

WIN$1UU

$50 BONUS: Reveal a “'” symbol in the $50 BONUS spot, win $50 instantly!

TIMES5

2025

$20 BONUS: Reveal a “ﬁ? ” symbol in the $20 BONUS spot, win $20 instantly!

, cTtLgTIEBY ,

WINNING NIIMBEHS

YOUR NUMBERS

&

SEE TICKET,BACK FOR PLAY,INSTRUCTIONS.

CT' LOTT/ERY

HINNING NUMBERS

08 24 34 28 19

EIGHT THFOR TRTFOR THEGT NINTN

12

THELY

Z21 | 29
$50,000/$1,000$25-00| $200

SEE TICKET BACK FOR PLAY INSTRUCTIONS.

EXAMPLE SGRATGHED OFF TICKET SHOWING $50 PRIZE.

CROMWN

IIIIIIIII

TROPHY

IIIIIIIII
KEYS

DESCRIPTION / RETAILER INFORMATION

MEGA BUCKS - GAME# 1840



Z

WIN WITH
PRIZE(S) OF

%

TOTAL PRIZE
AMOUNT

TO
Y P

=

v~
-rl J
-

X
£,
Cr Lottery

0DDS PER TIER
(11N:)

S10
$5x2

20.00
17.54

§20
x4
STAR

166.67
166.67
100.00

§25
x5
§5+ STAR

500.00
333.33
100.00

§50

$5x10

§10x 5

§10 w/5X BURST
MONEYBAG

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

§100

(510:5)-+ $10 w/5K BURST
(55%10) +(S10x5)

(510 3) + STAR + MONEYBAG
MONEYROLL

2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,886.79
1,000.00

$200

(510x10) + (520x 5)

$20x 10

(510 11) + $20-+ STAR + MONEYBAG
20 w/5K BURST + NONEYROLL

50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
33,333.33

9,090.91

500

(550 5)+ 50 w/5X BURST

(5100 x 4) + MONEYROLL

(520 x 14) + $50 + STAR + MONEYBAG * MONEYROLL

100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00

25,000.00

S1,000
10+ 620+ (50 x 10) (5100 x 3) * STAR + MONEYBAG + MONEYROLL

100,000.00
100,000.00

50,000.00

§5,000
§1,000x 5

300,000.00
130,000.00

100,000.00

$50,000

500,000.00

500,000.00

HELP IS AVAILABLE FOR PROBLEM GAMBLING. CALL (888) 789-7777 OR VISIT CCPG.ORG. OVERALL ODDS ARE 1 IN 3.89.
ODDS ARE CALCULATED BEFORE SALES BEGIN AND CHANGE AS PRIZES ARE WON. PURCHASERS MUST BE 18 OR OLDER.

EXAMPLE: SCRATCHED OFF TICKET SHOWING $50 PRIZE.

2025

DESCRIPTION / RETAILER INFORMATION
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