xxx 🔳



PLAY INSTRUCTIONS: Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to any of the WINNING NUMBERS, win PRIZE shown below your matching number(s). Reveal a "********** symbol, win FIVE TIMES the PRIZE shown below that symbol.

MEGA \$100 BONUS: Reveal a "winstoo" symbol in the MEGA \$100 BONUS spot, win \$100 instantly!

\$50 BONUS: Reveal a "\$" symbol in the \$50 BONUS spot, win \$50 instantly!

\$20 BONUS: Reveal a "\$3" symbol in the \$20 BONUS spot, win \$20 instantly!



CT LOTTERY



SEE TICKET BACK FOR PLAY INSTRUCTIONS.

CT LOTTERY





			ALC DESCRIPTION
WIN WITH PRIZE(S) OF	TOTAL PRIZE AMOUNT	ODDS (1 IN:)	ODDS PER TIER (1 IN:)
\$5	\$5	10.00	10.00
\$10	\$10	20.00	
\$5 x 2	\$10	17.54	9.35
\$20	\$20	166.67	
\$5 x 4	\$20	166.67	
STAR	\$20	100.00	45.45
\$25	\$25	500.00	
\$5 x 5	\$25	333.33	
\$5 + STAR	\$25	100.00	66.67
\$50	\$50	500.00	
\$5 x 10	\$50	500.00	
\$10 x 5	\$50	500.00	
\$10 w/5X BURST	\$50	500.00	
MONEYBAG	\$50	500.00	100.00
\$100	\$100	2,000.00	
(\$10 x 5) + \$10 w/5X BURST	\$100	2,000.00	
(\$5 x 10) + (\$10 x 5)	\$100	2,000.00	
(\$10 x 3) + STAR + MONEYBAG	\$100	1,886.79	
MONEYROLL	\$100	1,000.00	330.03
\$200	\$200	50,000.00	
(\$10 x 10) + (\$20 x 5)	\$200	50,000.00	
\$20 x 10	\$200	50,000.00	
(\$10 x 11) + \$20 + STAR + MONEYBAG	\$200	50,000.00	
\$20 w/5X BURST + MONEYROLL	\$200	33,333.33	9,090.91
\$500	\$500	100,000.00	
(\$50 x 5) + \$50 w/5X BURST	\$500	100,000.00	
(\$100 x 4) + MONEYROLL	\$500	100,000.00	
(\$20 x 14) + \$50 + STAR + MONEYBAG + MONEYROLL	\$500	100,000.00	25,000.00
\$1,000	\$1,000	100,000.00	
\$10 + \$20 + (\$50 x 10) + (\$100 x 3) + STAR + MONEYBAG + MONEYROLL	\$1,000	100,000.00	50,000.00
\$5,000	\$5,000	300,000.00	
\$1,000 x 5	\$5,000	150,000.00	100,000.00
\$50,000	\$50,000	500,000.00	500,000.00

HELP IS AVAILABLE FOR PROBLEM GAMBLING. CALL (888) 789-7777 OR VISIT CCPG.ORG. OVERALL ODDS ARE 1 IN 3.89. ODDS ARE CALCULATED BEFORE SALES BEGIN AND CHANGE AS PRIZES ARE WON. PURCHASERS MUST BE 18 OR OLDER.